Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:14.03
5:18.31
5:24.40
5:50.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:14.03
5:24.40
5:18.31

5:50.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
401
379
300

WA Pts

418
379
401
300

Round

F
H

Round

F
F

Date

16/12/12
24/02/08
03/10/09
04/12/04

Date

16/12/12
03/10/09
24/02/08

04/12/04

Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester County Champs
Southwold Club Champs

Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet

Meet
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Southwold Club Champs
Gloucester County Champs

Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet

Venue
Millfield
Horfield
Southwold

Nuneaton

Venue
Millfield
Southwold
Horfield

Nuneaton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 4
Soundwell 2

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
Soundwell 4
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



