Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:14.03	418	F	16/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	3
5:18.31	401	Н	24/02/08	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Soundwell	2
5:24.40	379	F	03/10/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Soundwell	4
5:50.72	300		04/12/04	Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet	Nuneaton	Soundwell	2

Swims in Date Order

-	Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	5:14.03	418	F	16/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	3
	5:24.40	379	F	03/10/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Soundwell	4
	5:18.31	401	Н	24/02/08	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Soundwell	2
	5:50.72	300		04/12/04	Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet	Nuneaton	Soundwell	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS